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W ome n /  3 /  Sr  A
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Addison Evans306
TEGA

9.900 9.400 9.4258.875 37.600
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

M ylee  Estrada361
RSA

9.700 9.425 9.5008.600 37.225
4 2 4 1 2 

2 

Lily Blann307
TEGA

9.375 9.800 9.4758.550 37.200
11T 1 5 2 3 

3 

Kynda ll Bla ir373
New Heights

9.500 9.025 9.3508.800 36.675
6 5 2 5T 4 

4 

Kennedy Vosburg342
TX Tumbleweeds

9.325 8.900 9.4008.650 36.275
14 8 3 4 5 

5 

M ilani Gordils382
Inf inity

9.450 9.000 9.3508.325 36.125
8T 6T 9 5T 6 

6 

Vaeda  S m ith390
Inf inity

9.775 9.000 8.8508.350 35.975
3 6T 7T 11T 7 

7 

M ontse rra t Osor io386
Inf inity

9.850 8.850 8.8508.400 35.950
2 9T 6 11T 8 

8 

Erandi Rodr iguez387
Inf inity

9.375 8.850 9.2508.100 35.575
11T 9T 10 7 9 

9 

Elle igh Haynie365
RSA

9.450 9.050 9.1257.925 35.550
8T 4 12 8 10 

10 

Hartlee  M astin364
RSA

9.475 8.350 9.0508.350 35.225
7 12 7T 10 11 

11 

Gracen Coa tes315
Concho Va lley

9.375 8.550 9.1008.075 35.100
11T 11 11 9 12 

12 

Cara  Chappa314
Concho Va lley

9.400 8.250 8.5006.550 32.700
10 13 15 13 13 

13 

Ka itlee  M ille r-Cepak362
RSA

9.575 7.850 8.3506.800 32.575
5 14 14 14 14 

14 

Reese  Ram sey363
RSA

9.300 6.550 8.2507.100 31.200
15 15 13 15 15 

15 
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